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Special Exhibition Galleries
[ Main Building ]

Permanent Exhibition Gallery
[ New Wing ]
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Tue, Jan 5,2016 - Mon, Mar 21

Celebrating the 120th Year 
of Lotte Jacobi’s Birth

The Photogenic Maestro

[ From TFAM’s Permanent 
  Photography Collection ]

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

Tue, Oct 27 - Fri, Dec 25

Birds and Flowers

[ From TFAM’s Permanent 
  Photography Collection ]

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

Sat, Sep 5 - Sun, Oct 18
Stunning Stills of Vessels

[ From TFAM’s Permanent 
   Photography Collection ]

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

Tue, May 26 - Sun, Aug 30

His Secrets and Genius

Peering into the Mind 
of Leonardo da Vinci

[ A Summer Vacation Special Exhibition ]

OTHER EXHIBITIONS

Wed, Apr 1- Sun, May 10

Hungary - A Homeland 
Captured by Kertész and Capa

[ From TFAM’s Permanent 
  Photography Collection ]

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

Tue, Jan 5, 2016 - Mon, Mar 21

- The Magical Allure of Human Expressions -
A Pageantry of Faces

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

Tue, Oct 27 - Fri, Dec 25

- The Heart and Soul of Japanese Art -

A Wonderland of Flowers, 
Birds, Wind and Moon

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

Sat, Aug 22 - Sun, Oct 18

- From the Silk Road to the Modern Era -

The Allure of Vessels 
Across Civilizations and the Ages

SPECIAL EXHIBITIONS

Tue, May 26 - Sun, Aug 9

- The Mystery of Travola Doria -

Leonardo da Vinci 
and the Battle of Anghiari

CULTURAL EXCHANGE EXHIBITIONS

Sat, Apr 4 - Sun, May 10

- They All Adored Bob -
Robert Capa, the 101st Year
EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

Tue, Jan 5, 2016 - Mon, Mar 21
- 500 Years of Western Paintings -

From the Renaissance 
to the 20th Century

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

Tue, 0ct 27 - Fri, Dec 25
- 500 Years of Western Paintings -

From the Renaissance 
to the 20th Century

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

Sat, Sep 5 - Sun, Oct 18
- 500 Years of Western Paintings -

From the Renaissance 
to the 20th Century

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

Tue, May 26 - Sun, Aug 30
- 500 Years of Western Paintings -

From the Renaissance 
to the 20th Century

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

Wed, Apr 1 - Sun, May 10
- 500 Years of Western Paintings -

From the Renaissance 
to the 20th Century

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

CLOSED: Tue, Mar 22 – Mon, Mar 28 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: New Year’s Holidays between Sat, Dec 26 – Mon, Jan 4, 2016

CLOSED: Mon, Oct 19 – Mon, Oct 26 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Tue, Sep 1 – Fri, Sep 4 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Tue, Aug 11 – Fri, Aug 21 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Mon, May 11 – Mon, May 25 for the changeover to new exhibit


